
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

395/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

t I 
| 07249433 | 

JMB Supplies Limited 

|/We 

Lee De'ath 
Town Wall House 
Balkerne Hill 

Colchester 
Essex 
CO3 3AD 

Ken Touhey 
First Floor 
16/17 Boundary Road 
Hove 
East Sussex 
BN3 4AN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 22 March 2012 

Signgd"I Date 1 20(03 129% 
J ws 

Chantrey Vellacott DFK 
Town Wall House 
Balkeme Hill 

Colchester 
Essex 
CO3 3AD 

Ref JMBS49120/LMD/GP/LG 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 

mM 
29/03/2012 #175 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

JMB Supplies Limited 

on the 22 March 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

i believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Dione) RAG CE. 

Signed SZ 

a 

Dated 2zJafi2 



JMB Supplies Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 March 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Book Debts 93,000 00 69,750 00 

Aldermore Bank Pic t/a Aldermore Invoice (129,018 45) 

Deficiency c/d * (59,268 45) 

Motor Vehicle * 7,200 00 7,200 00 

RCI Financial Services Limited (7,200 00) 

NIL NIL 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Sundry Debtor 5,000 00 5,000 00 

Funds held on Client Account. 1,000 00 1,000 00 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available.for preferential creditors 6,000 00 

Signature a Date Z2 lee! 12 



JMB Supplies Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 March 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 6,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

“NIL 
6,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 59,268 45 

59,268 45 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (53,268 45) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 50,152 12 

Directors 30,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 61,745 66 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT 1,749 16 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 21,643 65 

165,290 59 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (165,290 59) 

Shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 53,268 45 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (218,559 04) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 

1.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (218,560 04) 

Signature Sf Date 22. Js hs (a 


